503649725 01/14/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3696360

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT					
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME					
CONVEYING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ						
		l	Name Execution Date				
MAXRAD, INC.				12/14/2004			
RECEIVING PARTY DA	ATA						
Name:	PCTEL	PCTEL ANTENNA PRODUCTS GROUP, INC.					
Street Address:	471 BF	RIGHT	ON DRIVE				
City:	BLOOM	MINGE	DALE				
State/Country:	ILLINO	IS					
Postal Code:	60108						
	•						
PROPERTY NUMBERS	5 Total: 1						
Property Type			Number				
Patent Number:		66903	330				
CORRESPONDENCE I	ΔΑΤΑ						
Fax Number:		(312)6	655-1501				
			e-mail address first; if that is unsucc at is unsuccessful, it will be sent via				
Phone:	provided		55-1500	US Mall.			
Email:			CHI@HUSCHBLACKWELL.COM				
			CH BLACKWELL LLP				
•		OUTH RIVERSIDE PLAZA					
		22ND	FLOOR				
Address Line 4:		CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60606					
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:			0309467-411				
NAME OF SUBMITTER:			AMY L. HAMMER				
SIGNATURE:			/alh/				
SIGNATORE.	DATE SIGNED:		01/14/2016				
DATE SIGNED:							
DATE SIGNED: Total Attachments: 3	/laxrad to	PCTE	EL Antenna Products Group)#page1.tif				
DATE SIGNED: Total Attachments: 3 source=Name Change (N			EL Antenna Products Group)#page1.tif EL Antenna Products Group)#page2.tif				

FORM BCA 10.30 (rev. Dec. 2003) ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT			
Business Corporation Act			
	ED	Doc#: 0435227073	
Department of Business Services		Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$28.00 Gook County Recorder of Deede	1.
Springfield, IL 62756 Telaphone (217) 782-1832	1 4 2004	Date: 12/17/2004 12:31 PM Pg: 1 of s	3
http://white.com/white.com/		*	
Remit payment in the form of a SECRET	SE WHITE ARY OF STATE		
check or money order payable to the Secretary of State.			
		ι.	a navel and a fight
	F110	·	
Submit in duplicate	FIIe # 5149-307-9	Filing Fee: \$50.00 Approved: 9	1
		Do not write above this ine	
1. CORPORATE NAME:	XRAD, INC.		
2. MANNER OF ADOPTION OF AM	ENDMENT:	(Nois 1)	
The following amendment of the	Articles of Incorporation was adopt	Indon Dogoda - 43	
2004 multimuter indicat	ed below, ("X" one hox only)	(Month & Day)	
By a majority of the incorporators	, provided no directors were named in	in the articles of incorporation and no directo	
nave been elected:		in the anacles of incorporation and no directo	SIS (States of
By a majority of the board of dire.	tors in accortance with a sure to	(Note 2)	
as of the time of adoption of this	amandmeni;	(Note 2) 10, the corporation having issued no abov	BB
By a majority of the board of direct	om in namedana da e	(Note 2)	
action not being required for the	adoption of the amendment:	(Note 2) 5, chares having been issued but sharehold	or (
By the shareholders in according		(Note 3)	
Roopted and submitted to the sha	reholders. At a meeting of showhold	(Note 3) of the board of directors having been dui iders, not less than the minimum number o ted in favor of the same site	
voles required by statute and by L	renolders. At a meeting of sharehold he articles of incorporation were vot	ted in favor of the amendment:	1
By the shareholders in economican		(Note 4)	
	adam and 1 and 1		
have not consented in writing have	otes required by statute and by the e been given notice in accordance w	as been signed by shareholders having been articles of incorporation. Shareholders who with Section 2 to	
By the shareholders in accordance		(Mater 4.8 m)	
duly adopted and submitted to the	chareholdera. A consent in writing	(Notes 4 & 5) Nution of the board of directors having been has been signed by all the shareholders	
and the voice bit this amendment.		nee been signed by all the shareholders	
TEXT OF AMENDMENT:		(Note 5)	
amendments,	change, insert the new corporate	e name below. Use Page 2 for all other	
Article I: The name of the corporation	on is:		
PCTEL Ant	enna Products Group	, Inc.	
	(NEW NAME)	1. E 1	
		11 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1
73.13 All change	s other than name, include on page		

ł

7 **1**0

, , ,

> PATENT REEL: 037520 FRAME: 0682

٠,

Text of Amendment

Ь. (If amondment affects the corporate purpose, the amanded purpose is required to be set forth in its entirety, if there is not sufficient space to do so, add one or more sheets of this size.)

11.004 - 1 1/25/03 C T Syrness Unline

Page 2

PATENT REEL: 037520 FRAME: 0683 The manner, if not set forth in Article 3b, in which any exchange, reclassification or cancellation of lasued shares of a reduction of the number of authorized shares of any class below the number of issued shares of that class, provided for or effected by this amendment, is as follows: (If not applicable, insert "No change")

No change

(a) The manner, if not set forth in Arlicle 3b, in which said amendment effects a change in the amount of paid in capital (Paid-in capital replaces the terms Stated Capital and Paid-in Surplus and is equal to the total of these accounts) is as follows: (if not applicable, insart "No change")

No change

No change

(b) The amount of paid-in capital (Paid-in Capital replaces the terms Stated Capital and Paid-in Surplus and is equal to the total of these accounts) as changed by this amendment is as follows: (If not applicable, insert "No change?) (Note 6)

Pald-in Capital

Before Amendment

After Amendment

(Complete either Item 6 or 7 below, All signatures must be in BLACK INK.)

6. The undersigned corporation has caused these articles to be signed by a duly authorized officer who affirms, under penalties of parjury, that the facts stated herein are true.

Dated Decam Yeer) Officer's Signature) Any Authorized Varda A. Goldman VP and Secretary (Type or Print Name and Tille)

MAXRAD, Inc. (Exact Name of Corporation at date of execution)

 If amendment is authorized pursuant to Section 10.10 by the incorporators, the incorporators must sign below, and type or print name and title.

OR

If amendment is authorized by the directors pursuant to Section 10.10 and there are no officers, then a majority of this directors or such directors as may be designated by the board, must sign below, and type or print name and title,

The undersigned affirms, under the penalties of perjury, that the facts stated herein are true,

Deted				
	(Month & Day)	(Үөнг)		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
			<u>.</u>	
LLUD - 11/10/11 U'T Syller Online		Page 3		
			,	TOTAL P.05
				IUIAL P.05

PATENT REEL: 037520 FRAME: 0684

RECORDED: 01/14/2016

4.

5.